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Lap =37 Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap ;537 Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr
(68) Yrih—1MA ZC32S (63) MASU ZC31S
1 11:50:45.893 52.067 20.658 7.640 23.769 101.1 1 11:51:22.116 55.603 22.604 8.353 24.646 97.5
2 11:51:37.787 51.894 19.792 7.598 24.504 113.2 2 11:52:16.267 54.151 21.520 8.385 24.246 104.2
3 11:52:28.547 50.760 19.828 7.396 23.536 1149 3 11:53:09.989 53.722 21.264 7.975 24.483 103.4
4 11:53:17.039 48.492 19.662 7.069 21.761 113.7 4 11:54:05.458 55.469 22.106 8.256 25.107 92.9
5 11:54:09.515 52.476 22.318 7.938 22.220 113.2 5 11:54:58.824 53.366 21.216 7.937 24.213 105.7
6 11:55:03.897 54.382 20.961 8.299 25.122 97.3 6 11:55:52.075 53.251 21.047 7.932 24.272 105.7
7 11:55:54.553 50.656 19.742 7.740 23.174 114.4 7 11:56:46.722 54.647 21.011 8.161 25.475 106.1
8 11:56:44.591 50.038 19.542 7.755 22.741 113.2 8 11:57:40.188 53.466 21.161 8.218 24.087 105.9
9 11:57:35.780 51.189 19.673 7.042 24.474 114.9 9 11:58:33.187 52.999 21.050 7.961 23.988 104.9
10 11:58:24.722 48.942 19.771 7.420 21.751 114.4
(61) 897 2C33S
(64) ENBwh ZC33S 1 11:51:11.032 56.742 21.913 8.492 26.337 101.5
1 11:50:40.106 49.607 19.291 7.674 22.642 119.7 2 11:52:07.108 56.076 21.308 8.644 26.124 110.4
2 11:51:29.650 49.544 19.387 7.835 22.322 119.2 3 11:53:01.761 54.653 21.825 8.208 24.620 105.3
3 11:52:18.461 48.811 19.525 7.126 22.160 120.5 4 11:54:00.710 58.949 24.945 8.837 25.167 61.6
4 11:53:10.435 51.974 19.502 8.312 24.160 115.6 5 11:54:57.032 56.322 22.042 8.543 25.737 89.0
5 11:54:01.782 51.347 19.973 8.525 22.849 114.2 6 11:55:51.416 54.384 20.935 8.570 24.879 113.7
6 11:54:50.663 48.881 19.067 7.543 22.271 120.5 7 11:56:52.729 1:01.313 26.104 8.834 26.375 48.0
7 11:55:40.068 49.405 19.717 7.699 21.989 120.8 8 11:58:00.734 1:08.005 32.789 8.991 26.225 52.7
8 11:56:29.425 49.357 19.471 7.502 22.384 120.8 9 11:58:54.280 53.546 20.924 8.229 24.393 113.7
9 11:57:19.917 50.492 19.549 8.718 22.225 118.9
10 11:58:09.339 49.422 19.466 7.755 22.201 118.4 (66) Shade ZC31S
1 11:51:06.902 59.062 23.515 8.612 26.935 90.3
(70) &EJ& Z2C32S 2 11:52:05.777 58.875 23.167 8.748 26.960 95.4
1 11:51:12.731 51.088 20.264 7.550 23.274 109.3 3 11:53:07.868 1:02.091 26.839 9.053 26.199 64.7
2 11:52:09.299 56.568 22.087 8.595 25.886 109.5 4 11:54:07.075 59.207 21.925 8.460 28.822 103.4
3 11:53:03.666 54.367 21.411 7.777 25.179 105.7 5 11:55:03.094 56.019 21.998 8.578 25.443 103.8
4 11:53:53.672 50.006 20.251 7.312 22.443 107.4 6 11:55:59.940 56.846 23.064 8.465 25.317 83.3
5 11:54:49.016 55.344 20.124 7.534 27.686 109.1 7 11:56:56.018 56.078 22.054 8.467 25.557 103.3
6 11:55:41.880 52.864 22.286 7.944 22.634 108.9 8 11:57:50.610 54.592 21.452 8.198 24.942 103.8
7 11:56:32.898 51.018 20.856 7.460 22.702 108.9 9 11:58:48.495 57.885 25.357 8.284 24.244 58.1
8 11:57:23.610 50.712 20.472 7.538 22.702 108.7
9 11:58:14.167 50.557 20.186 7.319 23.052 107.8
(67)
1 11:51:28.437 52.287 20.210 8.201 23.876 115.6
2 11:52:20.350 51.913 21.293 7.692 22.928 115.9
3 11:53:12.515 52.165 20.438 8.222 23.505 115.4
4 11:54:15.668 1:03.153 23.534 10.549 29.070 112.0
5 11:55:07.264 51.596 20.670 7.860 23.066 113.2
6 11:56:10.637 1:03.373 20.192 8.844 34.337 115.6
7 11:57:01.191 50.554 20.072 7.683 22.799 115.6
8 11:57:51.551 50.360 20.137 7.467 22.756 1159
9 11:58:46.922 55.371 22.995 7.831 24.545 79.4
(65) FURILL ZC32S
1 11:51:00.393 59.560 25.514 9.058 24.988 63.7
2 11:51:54.096 53.703 21.443 8.362 23.898 107.6
3 11:52:48.933 54.837 22.071 8.414 24.352 100.6
4 11:53:43.411 54.478 21.263 8.617 24.598 109.3
5 11:54:54.243 1:10.832 25.177 9.758 35.897 76.6
6 11:55:47.661 53.418 21.617 8.335 23.466 100.6
7 11:56:39.125 51.464 20.419 8.100 22.945 110.7
8 11:57:34.989 55.864 20.476 8.045 27.343 109.8
9 11:58:31.821 56.832 24.208 8.641 23.983 91.2

(62) 3% ZC31S

1 11:50:55.603 53.884 21.971 7.837 24.076 101.3

2 11:51:49.082 53.479 21.673 7.835 23.971 101.1

3 11:52:42.307 53.225 21.371 7.818 24.036 103.4

4 11:53:42.373 1:00.066 24.263 9.244 26.559 100.0

5 11:54:34.705 52.332 20.441 7.877 24.014 109.3

6 11:55:27.364 52.659 20.882 7.922 23.855 108.4

7 11:56:19.548 52.184 20.720 7.738 23.726 107.4
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